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Whaingaroa Hoe 2017 Race Results
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13th May 2017

Race 1- Overall Placings

Name/City
Vaka Manu Thunder J16 Manukau
Areare Whaingaroa
Parekohuru Te Au Rere
Rewarewa Parihaka
Puarenga Te Au Rere
Te Roopu Rangatahi O Taniwha Taniwha
Straight Outa Pawaz Nga Hoe Horo
Puutake Ake Hei Matau
The Brews Brothers Whitianga
Nohorua TOA
Where's Wally? Parihaka
Rangiatea TOCC
Pocc Original VI Gold Pakuranga
Waitara TOCC
Okareka Te Au Rere
Manu Maia O Te Wai Manukau
Ghostriders Waitakere OCC
Tamapahore Te Pou Herenga
Tamapahure Te Pou Herenga

Hua O Te Kawariki Te Toki

Age
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Junior
Novice

Junior

Division
Men W6 - 8km
Men W6 - 8km
Men W6 - 8km

Open Mixed Short Course - 8km

Junior
Junior
Junior

Junior

Men W6 - 8km
Men W6 - 8km
Men W6 - 8km
Women W6 - 8km

Open Men Short Course - 8km

Open Men Short Course - 8km

Open Mixed Short Course - 8km

Junior
Novice
Junior
Junior
Junior

Novice

Men W6 - 8km
Men W6 - 8km
Mixed W6 - 8km
Women W6 - 8km
Women W6 - 8km
Men W6 - 8km

Open Mixed Short Course - 8km

Open Mixed Short Course - 8km

Junior

Women W6 - 8km

Div. Pl.

B W W W DR DN NNDNDN R RO W R, N BR R

Sex Sex Pl.
M 1
M 2
M 3
0
M 4
M 5
M 6
F 1
M 7
M 8
0
M 9
M 10
0
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F 3
M 11
0
0
F 4
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42

46
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25
15
75
54
42
19
47
18
14
58
24
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32
76
17
13
72
30
53
60
71
35
57
77
28

Te Manu I Rewa Te Pou Herenga
Tws Tauhou TWS

Waitakere Black Waitakere OCC
Hukere Te Hoe Rahui Pokeka
Parihaka Jm2 Parihaka
ManaVahine WOCCl Waitakere OCC
Manawanui OTK

Team On The Edge Aratika
Moturoa OTK

PCKC Tai Pari PCKC

Mahanga OTK

Parihak Jml Parihaka

Whaia Te Tika Whaingaroa

PCKC Takitumu PCKC

PCKC Tai Timu PCKC

Tiare Maori White Cook Islands
Waikaranga Sirens OTK

Rio Largo Tu Tangi Ora

Miti Mixed Up Mitamitaga
Morning Mixers WDBAWAA
Wairere Hei Matau

Kotahitanga OTK

Raukawa Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable Trus
Hautai Nga Tai

Te Rongonui Nga Hau e Wha

Te Manu Whakawhiti Whaingaroa
Hikuwai O Kaipara Wahines Hikuwai O Kaip

Miti Juniors 1 Mitamitaga
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Junior Men W6 - 8km
Novice Men W6 - 8km
Junior Women W6 - 8km
Junior Women W6 - 8km
Junior Mixed W6 - 8km
Open Women Short Course
Novice Mixed W6 - 8km
Junior Women W6 - 8km
Junior Mixed W6 - 8km
Novice Mixed W6 - 8km
Junior Mixed W6 - 8km
Junior Mixed W6 - 8km
Novice Women W6 - 8km
Junior Women W6 - 8km
Novice Mixed W6 - 8km
Junior Women W6 - 8km
Open Women Short Course
Junior Mixed W6 - 8km
Junior Mixed W6 - 8km
Open Men Short Course -
Junior Women W6 - 8km
Novice Mixed W6 - 8km
Novice Women W6 - 8km
Open Mixed Short Course
Junior Women W6 - 8km
Novice Women W6 - 8km
Open Women Short Course

Junior Women W6 - 8km
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76
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38
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05
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30
46

118
52
29
62
63
36
10
51
50

172
55
22
21
40
37
16
41
39
61
49
73
65
74
27
59
56
38
64

ManaVahine WOCC 2 Waitakere OCC
Manukau Junior Mixed Manukau

Miti Juniors 2 Mitamitaga
Quii-Quii Cook Islands

River Rates Tu Tangi Ora
Rongomaiwahine Nga Hau e Wha
Harti Hauraki!! Te Aputa Tira Hoe
Tuakau Bridge Novice Crew Te Toki
Te Hoe Tupara Rahui Pokeka

Wahine Hou 2 Ruamata

Koia TOCC

Pawarangers Nga Hoe Horo

Big Booty Judy!! Te Aputa Tira Hoe
That's us Whangamata Whangamata
Te Kahu O Te Rangi Nga Hau e Wha
Tiakareti Te Toki

Team Pure Blue Tamaki

Moana TOCC

Wahine Tnt Waitakere OCC

Hauraki Hauraki Waka Ama

Lashed Up Hikoikoi

Oakura TOCC

Ngaa Tai Wha Waahine Rahui Pokeka
Waitakere Green Waitakere OCC
Wahine Hou 1 Ruamata

R P Hakanoa Sistas Rahui Pokeka
Ruahine TOCC

Too Much Weetbix Te Aputa Tira Hoe
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Novice
Novice
Junior
Novice
Novice
Junior
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Novice

Novice

Open Women Short Course - 8km

Women
Mixed
Women
Women
Women
Women
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Women
Mixed
Women
Mixed
Mixed
Women
Mixed
Women
Women
Women

Mixed

W6
W6
W6
W6
W6
W6
W6
W6
W6
W6
W6
W6
W6
W6
W6
W6
W6
W6
W6
W6

8km
8km
8km
8km
8km
8km
8km
8km
8km
8km
8km
8km
8km
8km
8km
8km
8km
8km
8km
8km

Novice Women W6 - 8km

Open Mixed Short Course - 8km

Junior Women W6 - 8km

Novice Women W6 - 8km

Open Women Short Course - 8km

Junior Women W6 - 8km

Novice Women W6 - 8km

O g 0 J9 o

15

16
10
17
18

10

Lo I I B |

5]

L I T I R I B I |

19

20
21
22
23

24

25

26

27
28
29

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

3|Page



g
=
a
cwooJdoUulkd WNEDOD

=

Division: Junior Men W6 - 8km

Time Speed Bib# Name/City Age
35:48 12 Vaka Manu Thunder J16 Manukau 0
36:53 5 Parekohuru Te Au Rere 0
39:11 1 Puarenga Te Au Rere 0
39:19 4 Te Roopu Rangatahi O Taniwha Taniwha 0
39:38 3 Straight Outa Pawaz Nga Hoe Horo 0
40:29 11 Rangiatea TOCC 0
42:23 7 Te Manu I Rewa Te Pou Herenga 0

Division: Junior Mixed W6 - 8km

Time Speed Bib# Name/City Age
41:01 20 Waitara TOCC 0
43:19 15 Parihaka Jm2 Parihaka 0
44:05 19 Moturoa OTK 0
44:13 18 Mahanga OTK 0
44:25 14 Parihak Jml Parihaka 0
45:01 17 Rio Largo Tu Tangi Ora 0
45:09 13 Miti Mixed Up Mitamitaga 0
48:34 21 Big Booty Judy!! Te Aputa Tira Hoe 0
48:38 40 That's us Whangamata Whangamata 0
48:49 16 Tiakareti Te Toki 0

4| Page



g
=
o
0
O

oJdJo Ul WDN R

Time
39:
41:
41:
42:
42
43:
43:
44 .
44 .
45:
46:
46:
47 .
47
48:
48:
49:
49:
52:
53:

50
09
19
21

:54

07
58
40
56
43
08
42
06

: 45

25
45
01
17
07
30

Speed

Division: Junior Women W6 - 8km

Bib#
31
23
33
34
26
25
42
24
32
30
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28
29
36
22
37
41
39
27
38

Name/City
Puutake Ake Hei Matau
Okareka Te Au Rere
Manu Maia O Te Wai Manukau
Hua O Te Kawariki Te Toki
Waitakere Black Waitakere OCC
Hukere Te Hoe Rahui Pokeka
Team On The Edge Aratika
PCKC Takitumu PCKC
Tiare Maori White Cook Islands
Wairere Hei Matau
Te Rongonui Nga Hau e Wha
Miti Juniors 1 Mitamitaga
Miti Juniors 2 Mitamitaga
Rongomaiwahine Nga Hau e Wha
Pawarangers Nga Hoe Horo
Te Kahu O Te Rangi Nga Hau e Wha
Team Pure Blue Tamaki
Moana TOCC
Waitakere Green Waitakere OCC
Ruahine TOCC
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Division: Novice Men W6 - 8km

Place Time Speed Bib# Name/City Age
1 36:03 43 Areare Whaingaroa 0
2 40:50 45 Pocc Original VI Gold Pakuranga 0
3 41:28 44 Ghostriders Waitakere OCC 0
4 42:43 46 Tws Tauhou TWS 0

Division: Novice Mixed W6 - 8km

Place Time Speed Bib# Name/City Age
1 43:37 54 Manawanui OTK 0
2 44:10 47 PCKC Tai Pari PCKC 0
3 44:41 48 PCKC Tai Timu PCKC 0
4 45:47 53 Kotahitanga OTK 0
5 47:01 52 Manukau Junior Mixed Manukau 0
6 47:47 10 Harti Hauraki!! Te Aputa Tira Hoe 0
7 47:50 51 Tuakau Bridge Novice Crew Te Toki 0
8 47:59 50 Te Hoe Tupara Rahui Pokeka 0
9 48:11 55 [Koia TOCC 0

10 49:48 49 Hauraki Hauraki Waka Ama 0
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Place Time
1 44
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7 48:
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Place Time
1 39:
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Division: Novice Women W6 - 8km

Speed Bib#

58
60
57
118
62
63
172
61
65
59
64

Division: Open Men Short Course - 8km

Speed Bib#

Oakura TOCC

Wahine Hou 1 Ruamata
Too Much Weetbix Te Aputa Tira Hoe
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Name/City
Whaia Te Tika Whaingaroa
Raukawa Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable Trus
Te Manu Whakawhiti Whaingaroa
ManaVahine WOCC 2 Waitakere OCC
Quii-Quii Cook Islands
River Rates Tu Tangi Ora
Wahine Hou 2 Ruamata
Wahine Tnt Waitakere OCC

Name/City

66 The Brews Brothers Whitianga
6 Nohorua TOA

72 Morning Mixers WDBAWAA
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Place
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Time
43:
45:
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53:

:30
:19
:51
:58
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:33
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Division: Open Mixed Short Course - 8km

Speed Bib# Name/City

67 Rewarewa Parihaka

68 Where's Wally? Parihaka

69 Tamapahore Te Pou Herenga

70 Tamapahure Te Pou Herenga

71 Hautai Nga Tai

74 Ngaa Tai Wha Waahine Rahui Pokeka

Division: Open Women Short Course - 8km

Speed Bib# Name/City

75 ManaVahine WOCCl1l Waitakere OCC

76 Waikaranga Sirens OTK

77 Hikuwai O Kaipara Wahines Hikuwai O Kaip

73 Lashed Up Hikoikoi

56 R P Hakanoa Sistas Rahui Pokeka
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